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•	 15 mil. 100% nitrile gloves
•	 Powder free, non-latex, non-sterile

Protex Gloves
by Pacific 4

•	Perfect for trapping rodents with no risk to children or pets
•	Use in attics, basements, garages, indoors, kitchens, 

laundry rooms

Stickem® Rat Glue Boards
by JT Eaton

$4.25 OFF

$18.00 OFF

$4.45 OFF
SureKill® Command
by Neogen®

Airofog® Pro Sprayer
by Airofog®

•	Active ingredient bromadiolone
•	Single-feed, second generation anticoagulant
•	All-weather formulation reduces the risk of ruined bait

•	Unit comes with straps and kits for pump 
and DF nozzle

•	Stainless steel wand does not bend
•	Improved construction prevents kinking in 

crack and crevice treatments

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

$63.60
-$4.25

$267.95
-$18.00

$17.50
-$3.55

$55.10
-$4.45

YOUR COST 

YOUR COST 

YOUR COST 

YOUR COST $59.35

$249.95

$13.95

$50.85

$3.55 OFF

#3894 | 18 LB. PAIL

#3814 | EACH

#1501 | CASE (24)

BOXES
#3822 (XXL)
#3636 (XL)
#3635 (L)
#3827 (M) 



10551 Hathaway Drive
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

PEST CONTROL PRODUCTS
MONTHLY SPECIALS

SureKill® Command
Stickem® Rat Glue Boards
Airofog® Pro Sprayer
Protex Gloves
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SUREKILL® - ONE BRAND, ENDLESS PROTECTION

T O  L E A R N  M O R E  V I S I T  W W W. N E O G E N P R O F E S S I O N A L P E S T. C O M

SUREKILL® COMMAND, 
GUARDIAN OR ASSAULT

•	Command blocks utilize Bromadiolone as single feed, 
second generation anticoagulant (#3894)

•	Assault Blocks contain Bromethalin, a single feed 
formulation that makes rodents want to stop feeding after 
consuming a lethal dose (#4270)

•	Guardian Blocks provide everyday control with the proven 
first generation anticoagulant, Diphacinone (#4269)

RECEIVE $10.00 REBATE FOR EVERY 
PAIL OF SUREKILL® COMMAND, 
GUARDIAN OR ASSAULT PURCHASED

Offer Valid: 8/1/19 - 9/30/19


